IVR-100
1
Industrial 5-Port 10/100/1000T VPN Security Gateway
Powerful Industrial VPN Security Solution
The innovation of the Internet has created tremendous worldwide opportunities for
e-business and information sharing. It has become essential for businesses to focus
more on network security issues. The demand for information security has become the
primary concern for the enterprises. To fulfill this demand, PLANET has launched the

IVR-100
6
Ordering Information
IVR-100 Industrial 5-Port 10/100/1000T VPN Security Gateway
Related Products
VR-100 5-Port 10/100/1000T VPN Security Router
WGR-500-4PV Industrial Wall-mount Gigabit Router with 4-Port 802.3at PoE+ and LCD Touch Screen
CS-950 UTM Content Security Gigabit Gateway
ICG-2420-LTE Industrial 4G LTE Cellular Gateway with 4-Port 10/100TX
ICG-2420G-LTE Industrial 4G LTE Cellular Gateway with 4-Port 10/100TX
ICG-2510W-LTE Industrial 4G LTE Cellular Wireless Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T
ICG-2510WG-LTE Industrial 4G LTE Cellular Wireless Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T
VCG-1500WG-LTE Vehicle 4G LTE Cellular Wireless Gateway with 5-Port 10/100TX
Standards Compliance
IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T
IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX/100BASE-FX